
fovisionally Select list of candidates for admission in class I for session 2025-24 

RTE Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 08:35 AML & NApplcation Submission Code Name Mobile Number Caste 
NOT ADMMTED CANDIDATES 

Low income Group DA/DA Categony Lottery Number Admission Status Remarks 

229991 93848321 3666 
229991540162722916 
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NOT ADMITTED 
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229988252483219171 
229991856302344825 
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229985870622940935 
229991972762355129 
229986997201922638 

41 229994830723297613 
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21(Waiting List 1) Not Admitted 
22(Waiting List 2)| Not Admitted 
23(Waiting List 3) Not Admitted 
24(Waiting List 4)Not Admitted 
26/Waiting List 6) Not Admitted 
25(Waiting List 5| Not Admitted 
27(Waiting List 7) Not Admitted 
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No 
34 

ST Not Low lncome Groug 
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No 

9402682861 No 10 
No 36 

9862224425 
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8416091513 

No 
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No 

WAIT UST CANDIDATE 37 229993035263320202 
229986981501934714 
229990413682081020 
229984763823220724 
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RIYA KUMARI 

JUNGTINA 
AARUSHI YADAV 

RISHI SINGH 
ANUKUL BHAGAT 
ANKESH KUMAR 
REYANSH DAS 

VRITTI KUMARI SHRIVASTAVA 9810777846 
MENGULENUO SEYIE 
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RITIKA GUPTA 

29(Waiting List 9) Not Admitted 
30(Waiting List 10) Not Admitted 
31(Waiting List 11) Not Admitted 

32(Waiting List 12)Not Admitted 
33(Waiting List 13) Not Admitted 
34(Waiting List 14)Not Admitted 
|3S(WaitingLst 15) Not Admitted 
36(Waiting List 16) Not Admitted 
37(Waithg List 17)| Not Admitted 
38{Wajting List 18) Not Admitted 
39(Waiting List 19) Not Admitted 
40(Waiting List 20 Not Admitted 
41(Waiting List 21) Not Admitted 
42(Waiting List 22)|Not Admitted 
43(Waiting List 23)Not Admitted 
44(Waiting List 24)| Not Admitted 

No WL 01 
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03 
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14 9774608761 
7085370942 0BC (Non-Creamy Layer) Not Low Income Groug 
9395150112 
6009100643 
7627952637| 
9919489919 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |Not Low Income Group 
7005216085 0BC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
947232136S 0BC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
9608003542 

8787474887 

General EWS No 27 
No 

General BPL No 20 C BPL 
Not Low Income Group 

No 
229984531702622912 WLO 

NO WL 06 229985665403216051 
229990463743499541 
229995406483285544 
229986802183217590 
229991701143028968 
229987654121829597 
229988345982789547 
229990626862100199 
229988175061834034 
229988218161836105 

No 
28 07 

BPL No 
42 08 

BPL 
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Not Low lncome Group 

NO WL 09 
sC No 

33 WL 1 
No 

WL1 1 
WL 1 2 

WL 13 

WL 14 

19 General1 EWS NO 

9862638033 

90896585450BC (Non-Creamy Layer) |Not Low lncome Grougd 
9774535833 

7005884223 OBC (Non-creamy Layer) |Not Low Income Groug 

|Not Low Income Groug No 
30 No 

T INot Low lncome Group NO 

WL 15 
WL 16 

Admission for provisionally Provisionally Selected candidates will start from 21.04.2023 to 27.04.2023 from 10:00 am to 02.00 PM after verification of the original documents at the time of admission 
This is to certify that the lottery process was held in Jr. Computer Lab of KV Dimapur on z0.0.4042 o do. pexence or Chaiman's Nominee, Principal, Members of admisaion committee for draw of lots and parents 

MEMBERS OF ADMISSION COMMITTEE 
1. DR. SAJIDA SIYAHI, PGT (ECONOMICS) hd 
2. MR. PRABHAT MISHRA, PGT (ENGLISH) 
3. MRS. K. RAMYA, PGT (CS) 
4. MRS. APARUPA MOHANTY, TGT (SANSKR¥T) 
S. MR. AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI, TGT (HINDD 2 
6. MR. N. H. MAO, PRT 

PRINCPAL 7. MR VAMAN RAO, PRT 
KV DIMAPUR 
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ANUKUL BHAGAT 
AAYUSH AARYA 

KHOIROM LINTHOI 
VIKRAM KUMAR JHA 

RITIKA GUPTA 

229995406483285544 
229990626862100199 
229984477681730502 
229990616362098426 
22998821816183610S 
229987115301765863 

229990468242084745 

229991146862186095S 
229985769701738983 
229987848922780297 

90 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9472321365 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
NA 85 
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87 
88 
89 
90 

Not Admitted 

Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 
Not Admitted 

WL 90 
59 NA WL 91 9089658545 
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9366352602 
7005884223 

L 62 

General 
General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

NA WL9 92 
WL 93 
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63 

NA 
NA 

WL 64 
.65 

WL 66 

94 
MUSKAN BEGUM 

General 
General 
General 
General 
General 

95 
WL 96 

8974736869 NA 
PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

RITESH BARBAH 
YASH GUPTA 

NA 91 WL 67 9863612718 
9402992527 
9863057130 
8798320488 

NA 92 WL 97 WL 68 
L 69 13 NA 93 WL 98 Not Admitted 

SANDHYA THAPA NA 94 WL 99 Not Admitted WL 70 

Admission for prvisicnally Provisionaly Seleed candidates will start from 21.04.2023 to 27.04 2023 from 1000 am to 02.00 PM añer verification of the original documents at the time of admission 

parcnts 

This is to certify that the lottery proess was held in Jr. Computer Lab of K V Dimapur on 20.04.2023 from 08:30 AM in the presence of Chairman's Nomine, Principal, Members of admision committee for draw of lots a 

MEMBERS OF ADMISSION COMMITTEE 
I. DR SAJIDA SIYAHI, PGT (ECONOMICS) a 

2. MR. PRABHAT MISHRA. POT (ENGLISH) 

. MRS. K RAMYA PGT (CS) eka 
4. MRS. APARUPA MOHANTY, TOT (SANSkRIn 
5. MR AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI, TGT (HINDI) 

6. MR. N. H. MAO, PRT 

7. MR. VAMAN RAO, PRT 

PRINCTPAL 

KV DIMAPUR 
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